BMP®71 Label Materials
334
See all BMP®71 Print Ribbon parts on page 337.
P
o
rtab
le P
rin
ters
PermaSleeve® PS Wire Marking Sleeves (B-342)
3:1 heat shrinkable single-side printable sleeves
fit snuggly around wire for identification & protection.
Fade resistant and flame retardant. Meets the following
material and physical property specifications.
• SAE-AMS-DTL-23053/5C (Class 1)
• SAE-AS-81531
• MIL-STD-202
• RoHS
Compliant
• UL Recognized Figure 44
B = Supplied DiameterA = Sleeve Width
A
B
(Ø diameter)
Figure 58
B = Supplied DiameterA = Sleeve Width
A
B
(Ø diameter)
• Tested per: ASTM E162 and ASTM E662
Diagram Catalog # Color Approx.
Wire Gauge
For Wire Diameters
Inch (mm)
Min.                Max.
Supplied
Diameter  B
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
Per Per
Row Roll
Rec.
Ribbon
3:1 Shrink ratio single-side printable,  1” sleeve width (dimension A):
Fig. 44 M71-94-1-342 White 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-125-1-342 White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-125-1-342 White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-187-1-342 White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-187-1-342 White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-250-1-342 White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-250-1-342 White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-375-1-342 White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-375-1-342 White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-500-1-342 White 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-500-1-342 White 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-1000-1-342 White 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-94-1-342YL Yellow 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-125-1-342YL Yellow 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-187-1-342YL Yellow 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-187-1-342YL Yellow 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-250-1-342YL Yellow 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-375-1-342YL Yellow 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-500-1-342YL Yellow 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-500-1-342YL Yellow 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-1000-1-342YL Yellow 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 M71-R4300
3:1 Shrink ratio single-side printable,  1.75” sleeve width (dimension A):
Fig. 44 M71-94-175-342 White 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-125-175-342 White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-125-175-342 White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-187-175-342 White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-187-175-342 White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-250-175-342 White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-250-175-342 White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-375-175-342 White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-375-175-342 White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-500-175-342 White 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-500-175-342 White 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-1000-175-342 White 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 500 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-1000-175-342 White 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-94-175-342YL Yellow 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 2500 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-94-175-342YL Yellow 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-125-175-342YL Yellow 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-125-175-342YL Yellow 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-187-175-342YL Yellow 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-187-175-342YL Yellow 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-250-175-342YL Yellow 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-250-175-342YL Yellow 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-375-175-342YL Yellow 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 BM71-500-175-342YL Yellow 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-500-175-342YL Yellow 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 M71-R4300
Fig. 44 M71-1000-175-342YL Yellow 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 M71-R4300
3:1 Shrink ratio single-side printable,  continusou cut-to-length sleeve width (dimension A):
Fig. 58 BM71C-125-342 White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4300
Fig. 58 BM71C-187-342 White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4300
Fig. 58 BM71C-250-342 White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4300
Fig. 58 BM71C-375-342 White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4300
Fig. 58 BM71C-500-342 White 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4300
Fig. 58 BM71C-1000-342 White 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4300
* Approx. wire gauge based on AWG for THHN wire.
BradyID.com/bmp71BradyID.com/bmp71
10d_BMP71.indd   334 11/25/14   9:40 AM
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Brady manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
236919  M71-30-483  M71C-2000-595-YL  PS-1000-2-WT  PSPT-375-175-YL  R4300  DAT-43-502-1  ECL-107-619  LAT-15-361-5  LAT-47-
707-10  LAT-53-361-1  SCN03-1  SCN03-8  SCN10-7  SCN10-8  PSBXP-211-250  PSPT-187-175-YL  PTL-17-422  PTL-42-439  PWC-PK-1
R6006  3450-A  3450-D  3450-G  M71-22-423  M71-R6000  THT-1-727-10  THT-44-724-10  THT-5-449-10  THT-6-428-10  THT-79-423-10
THT-9-427-10  BMP21-TOOL  31222  3450-C  3450-E  3450-H  35203  3PS-125-2-WT  DAT-28-121-10  LAT-46-707-10  WM-119-PK  WM-
22-PK  WM-33-PK  WM-A-Z-TM  WML-305-502  WML-502-502-2S  WML-511-502  WML-705-502  XSL-103-427